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BUSINESS

360 Group Services

Chief Financial Officer
Insurance & Finance Accountant
Insurance Accounts Officer
Financial Controller

Finance Manager

Credit Control Officer

Chief Information Officer
Business Analyst

Business Analyst

Head of Legal, Compliance & Corporate Secretariat
Binder & Delegated Authority Manager

National Sales Operations Manager

HR Manager

D Business Contact Details

CONTACT

Denis Morrissey
Chris Lynch

Catherine Whitaker
Amanjot Gill
Stacey Hampo
Natalie Berne
John Kable
Marion Mclintyre
Theo Stevens

Vamshi Laxmannagari

Wendy Ingham
Margaret Rooks
Eliza Mann
Stefani Johnson
Laura French

@360

MOBILE

denis.morrissey@360uw.com.au 0416 279 034
chris.lynch@360uw.com.au 0406 537 432
executive@360uw.com.au

catherine.whitaker@360uw.com.au 0411 848 807
amanjot.gill@360uw.com.au
stacey.hampo@360uw.com.au

natalie.berne@360uw.com.au

jkable@insurethat.com.au

mmcintyre@insurethat.com.au

theo.stevens@360uw.com.au 0417007 165
vamshidher.laxmannagari@360uw.com.au
wendy.ingham@360uw.com.au

margaret.rooks@360uw.com.au 0400739 621
eliza.mann@360uw.com.au 0450 920 688
stefani.johnson@360uw.com.au 0417 603 457
laura.french@360uw.com.au 0452 267 765

Underwriting Solutions

LANDLINE

029056 1401
02 9056 1402

02 9056 1403
02 9056 1404
02 9056 1405
02 9056 1453
029056 1438
02 9056 1465
02 9056 1406
02 9056 1457
02 9056 1466
02 9056 1407
029056 1454
02 9056 1408
02 9056 1456

360 Claims claims@360uw.com.au 1800 845 092

Head of Claims

Technical & Claims Operations Manager
Claims specialist

Claims specialist

Claims specialist

Claims specialist

George Stav
lan Haertel
Lauren Hertel
Johanna Kemp
Anara Bayar
James Ford

goerge.stav@360uw.com.au 0436 021472
ian.haertel@360uw.com.au

lauren.hertel@360uw.com.au

johanna.kemp@360uw.com.au

anara.bayar@360uw.com.au

james.ford@360uw.com.au

029056 1455
029056 1409
029056 1436
02 9056 1448
02 9056 1468
02 9056 1437

360 Commercial commercial@360uw.com.au 1800 411 580

National Product & Development Manager
National Underwriting Development Manager
Underwriting Development Manager

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriting Development Manager QLD
Underwriting Development Manager VIC
Underwriting Development Manager WA
360 Accident & Health

Executive Director - Accident & Health
Administration Assistant & Claims Specialist

Paul Jeffery

Paul McKeough
Donna Garry

Tina Cave

Robyn Reading
Lisa Davies
Michelle McQuillan
Nathan Swan
Terri-Maree Frazer
Philippa Muirhead
Kirsty Hassell
Keira-Lee Bradbury
Luke Floyd

Junaid Parak
Amanda Mikeleit
Tania Maxwell
Brett Jackman

Peter Banks
Teal McCallum

paul jeffery@360uw.com.au 0437 439312
paul.mckeough@360uw.com.au 0417 000 559
donna.garry@360uw.com.au 0403 183 562

tina.cave@360uw.com.au
robyn.reading@360uw.com.au
lisa.davies@360uw.com.au
michelle.mcquillan@360uw.com.au
nathan.swan@360uw.com.au
terri-maree.frazer@360uw.com.au
philippa.muirhead@360uw.com.au
kirsty.hassell@360uw.com.au
keira-lee.bradbury@360uw.com.au
luke.floyd@360uw.com.au
junaid.parak@360uw.com.au

amanda.mikeleit@360uw.com.au 0424 587 084
tania.maxwell@360uw.com.au 0411 843994
brett.jackman@360uw.com.au 0439108 939
ah@360uw.com.au

peter.banks@360uw.com.au 0412361 581

teal.mccallum@360uw.com.au

029056 1413
029056 1414
029056 1415
029056 1416
029056 1417
029056 1418
029056 1419
02 9056 1420
029056 1421
029056 1422
029056 1423
029056 1433
029056 1467
029056 1472
029056 1424
02 9056 1426
02 9056 1427

1800 411 580

029056 1428
02 9056 1429

Executive Director - Aviation

National Underwriting Development Manager
Senior Underwriter

360 Commercial Motor

Executive Director - Commercial Motor
Underwriter

Underwriter

360 Cyber

National Underwriting Development Manager
Underwriter

360 Mobile Plant & Equipment

Executive Director - Mobile Plant & Equipment
Underwriter

eSentry Underwriting

Director

National Underwriting Development Manager
Underwriter

Underwriter

360 Farm & Regional

Executive Director - Farm & Regional

Head of Strategy & Growth Markets

National Underwriting Development Manager
Regional Manager - NSW

Regional Manager - SA

Regional Manager - WA

Craig Davie
Peter Freeman
Sharyn Gough

Paul Jeffries
Daniel Arms

Rosemary Hitchcock

Jodie Piddington
Adam Bush

Adrian Martin
Richard Spinola

Adrian Martin
Shaun Oliver
Lucas Benson
Tony Spall

Matt Devine
Peter Hayward
Lori Messori
Ross Butler
Heidi Glaser
Clare Smith

aviation@360uw.com.au

craig.davie@360uw.com.au 0427732 844
peter.freeman@360uw.com.au 0419 347755
sharyn.gough@360uw.com.au 0409 346 201
commercialmotor@360uw.com.au

paul jeffries@360uw.com.au 0411125331

daniel.arms@360uw.com.au

rosemary.hitchcock@360uw.com.au

cyber@360uw.com.au

jodie.piddington@360uw.com.au 0437982 050
adam bush@360uw.com.au

mpe@360uw.com.au

adrian.martin@360uw.com.au 0411664818
richard.spinola@360uw.com.au 0411 023 295
admin@esentry.com.au

adrian@esentry.com.au 0411 664 818
admin@esentry.com.au 0409 027 872
lucas@esentry.com.au 0437703775
tony@esentry.com.au 0413 394 937
farm@360uw.com.au

matt.devine@360uw.com.au 0477612777
peter.hayward@360uw.com.au

lori.messori@360uw.com.au 0449 035 444
ross.butler@360uw.com.au 0418 620 077
heidi.glaser@360uw.com.au 0476 819 513
clare.smith@360uw.com.au 0436 634 697

02 9056 1430
029056 1458
02 9056 1459

1800 411 580

029056 1431
029056 1432
02 9056 1471

1800 411 580

02 9056 1476

1800 411 580

029056 1447
02 9056 1449

02 9056 1443

029056 1447
029056 1475
02 9056 1450
02 9056 1457

1800 411 580

029056 1461
08 8566 3839
029056 1473
029056 1462
029056 1470
02 9056 1469
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& 360

Commercial

360 Commercial Pty Ltd

ABN: 73 620 071 650

Postal Address: PO Box 226, Charlestown, NSW 2290

BSB: 332 002

Account No: 555 081 836

Account Name: 360 Commercial Pty Ltd Premium Trust Account
Remittance Email Address: remittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 90 days

Accident & Health

360 Accident & Health Pty Ltd

ABN: 25 623 247 978

Postal Address: Suite 3, Level 18,201 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000
BSB: 332 002

Account No: 554 963 343

Account Name: 360 Accident & Health Pty Ltd Premium Account
Remittance Email Address: ahremittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 45 days

Cyber

360 Financial Lines Pty Ltd

ABN: 72 629 145 357

Postal Address: Suite 3, Level 18,201 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000
BSB: 332 027

Account No: 555 552 693

Account Name: 360 Financial Lines Pty Ltd Premium Trust Account
Remittance Email Address: finlinesremittances@360uw.com.au
Credit Terms: 30 days

BSentry
eSentry Underwriting Pty Ltd

ABN: 46 141 852 842

Postal Address: Level 4,161 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060

BSB: 062 000

Account No: 1411 8807

Account Name: eSentry Underwriting Pty Ltd

Remittance Email Address: accounts@esentry.com.au

Credit Terms: 45 days

@360

Underwriting Solutions

Business Banking Details

& 360

Commercial Motor

360 Commercial Motor Pty Ltd

ABN: 78 626 251 616

Postal Address: PO Box 226, Charlestown, NSW 2290

BSB: 332 027

Account No: 555 157 992

Account Name: 360 Commercial Motor Pty Ltd Premium Trust Account
Remittance Email Address: commotorremittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 90 days

Aviation

360 Aviation Pty Ltd

ABN: 71 626 251 590

Postal Address: Suite 3, Level 18,201 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000
BSB: 332 002

Account No: 555 126 352

Account Name: 360 Aviation Pty Ltd (Trust ACCT)

Remittance Email Address: aviationremittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 60 days

Mobile Plant & Equipment

360 Mobile Plant & Equipment Pty Ltd

ABN: 99 634 784 704

Postal Address: Level 4, 161 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060
BSB: 332 027

Account No: 555 411 671

Account Name: 360 Mobile Plant and Equipment Pty Ltd Trust Account
Remittance Email Address: mperemittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 45 days

360 Farm & Regional Pty Ltd Farm

ABN: 98 088 296 324 AFSL:229939

Postal Address: Suite 3, Level 18,201 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000

BSB: 082 057

Account No: 47 772 0072

Account Name: 360 Farm & Regional Pty Ltd Trust Account for Underwriters
Remittance Email Address: farmremittances@360uw.com.au

Credit Terms: 60 days
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360 Underwriting Solutions Pty Ltd ABN 18 120 261 270, AFSL 319181.
Suite 3, Level 18, 201 Kent St, Sydney, NSW 2000





